
2017 QLIASZ QUEENS
QUALIFIES: NAME: SCORE:

1 Jessica Schmidt 632

2 Colly Baird 602

3 Lily Chin-Halas 554

4 Bonnie Conner 518

5 Sarah Gagalino 510

6 Cindy Latella 472

7 Traci Matuszak 465

8 Sharon DiTondo 460

TOP 4

1 Jessica Schmidt $265.00

2 Colly Baird $133.00

3 Lily Chin-Halas $58.00

4 Bonnie Conner

Lily Chin-Halas  214
Lily Chin-Halas 198

Bonnie Conner 182 Lily Chin-Halas 162

Colly Baird 191 Runner UP Jessica Schmidt

Jessica Schmidt 192 Qlizasz Champion
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CSWBAD 2017  Team Handicap Results
Team Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series HC HDCP Total Position Prize

FIREBALLS 568 624 639 1831 486 2317 1 $700.00

Colly Baird 157 141 182 211 534 102 636
Jessica Schmidt 126 143 146 141 430 177 607
Cindy Latella 153 126 122 138 386 111 497
Marie Tice 159 158 174 149 481 96 577

JUST FOR FUN 571 627 586 1784 489 2273 2 $340.00

SARA HADLOCK 137 142 142 146 430 150 580
BONNIE CONNOR 134 132 152 147 431 156 587
RAMONA DUNCAN 161 139 148 145 432 93 525
SUSIE BACHTEL 162 158 185 148 491 90 581

CUBS FEVER 532 584 620 1736 522 2258 3
MARY MORGAN 125 126 171 167 464 180 644
MARY ANN WEINER 141 121 116 92 329 141 470
TERESA SINKS 152 169 128 176 473 114 587
LILY CHIN HALAS 163 116 169 185 470 87 557

BRUNNETTE 
POWERHOUSE GALS 661 651 640 1952 249 2201 4
VILMA GONZALEZ 154 136 128 139 403 108 511
LISA ALFIERI 173 165 124 191 480 63 543
SHARON DITONDO 177 158 198 137 493 54 547
SARAH GAGLIANO 190 202 201 173 576 24 600

PIN UP LADIES 408 401 515 1324 711 2035 5
DELFINE ZEIGLER 128 135 108 136 379 171 550
ELEANDOR EDWARDS 90 79 80 100 259 180 439
TRACI MATUSZAK 108 71 103 132 306 180 486
SARI DYCE 111 123 110 147 380 180 560
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CSWAD 2017 Single Handicap Results
Name Average Game 

1
Game 

2
Game 

3
Series HC HDCP     

Total
Prize

1 Mary Morgan (IL) 125 152 154 133 439 180 619 $175.00
2 Lily Chin Halas (ONT) 163 126 230 171 527 87 614 $85.00
3 Colly Baird (IN) 157 171 160 148 479 102 581 $40.00

4 Ramona Duncan (NC) 161 176 136 158 470 93 563 $20.00
5 Delfine Ziegler (OH) 128 136 146 109 391 171 562 $10.00
6 Jessica Schmidt (IN) 126 127 130 104 361 177 538

7 Bonnie Conner (IN) 134 114 128 139 381 156 537
8 Mary Ann Weiner (IL) 141 108 139 139 386 141 527
9 Susie Bachtel (OH) 162 114 156 163 433 90 523

10 Vilma Gonzalez (PA) 154 109 135 167 411 108 519
11 Cindy Latella (OH) 153 138 121 147 406 111 517
12 Marie Tice (NY) 159 136 140 141 417 96 513
13 Traci Matuszak (OH) 108 126 84 121 331 180 511
14 Eleanor Edwards (OH) 90 93 100 130 323 180 503
15 Sara Hadlock (IL) 137 110 127 110 347 150 497
16 Lisa Alfieri (NY) 173 134 137 163 434 63 497
17 Sarah Gagliano (MO 189 191 133 142 466 24 490
18 Teresa Sinks (IL) 152 117 139 113 369 114 483
19 Sari Dyce (OH) 111 92 104 92 288 180 468
20 Sharon DiTondo (NY) 177 138 143 127 408 54 462
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CSWBAD 2017 Double Handicap Results
Name Game 

1
Game 

2
Game 

3
Series HC HDCP     

Total
Prize

1 Sarah Gagalino - LIsa Alfieri 391 400 453 1157 87 1244 $350.00
Sarah 168 193 241 602

LIsa 194 178 183 555
2 Traci Matuszak - Sari Dyce 398 368 376 782 360 1142 $170.00

Traci 127 109 110 346
Sari 151 139 146 436

3 Bonnie Conner - Sara Hadlock 407 366 355 822 306 1128 $80.00
Bonnie 141 152 143

Sara 164 112 110
4 Delfine Ziegler - Eleanor Edwards 348 415 359 771 351 1122

Define 134 159 116
Eleanor 97 139 126

5 Mary Ann Weiner - Teresa Sinks 387 335 394 861 255 1116
Mary Ann 135 113 151

Teresa 167 137 158
6 Jessica Schmidt - Colly Baird 396 337 369 823 279 1102

Jessica 139 119 109
Colly 164 125 167

7 Ramona Duncan - Susie Bachtel 360 348 360 885 183 1068
Ramona 185 152 168

Susie 114 135 131
8 Mary Morgan - Lily Chin-Halas 389 342 333 797 267 1064

Mary 144 96 99
Lily 156 157 145

9 Cindy Latella - Marie Tice 335 337 365 830 207 1037
Cindy 140 123 118
Marie 126 145 178

10 Vilma Gonzalez - Sharon DiTondo 321 316 353 828 162 990
Vilma 139 101 132

Sharon 128 161 167
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CSWBAD 2017 All- Events Handicap Results
Name Single Double Team Series HCP Total Prize

1 Mary Morgan (IL) 439 339 464 1242 540 1782 $75.00

2 Colly Baird (IN) 479 456 534 1469 306 1775 $45.00
3 Sarah Gagliano (MO 466 602 576 1644 72 1716 $20.00 Tied
4 Lily Chin-Halas (ONT) 527 458 470 1455 261 1716 $20.00 Tied

5 Bonnie Conner (IN) 381 436 431 1248 468 1716 $20.00 Tied
6 Delfine Ziegler (OH) 391 409 379 1179 513 1692

7 Jessica Schmidt (IN) 361 367 430 1158 531 1689

8 Ramona Duncan (NC) 470 505 432 1407 279 1686

9 Lisa Alfieri (NY) 434 555 480 1469 189 1658

10 Teresa Sinks (IL) 369 462 473 1304 342 1646

11 Marie Tice (NY) 417 449 481 1347 288 1635

12 Sara Hadlock (IL) 347 386 430 1163 450 1613

13 Susie Bachtel (OH) 433 380 491 1304 270 1574

14 Mary Ann Weiner (IL) 386 399 329 1114 423 1537

15 Traci Matuszak (OH) 331 346 306 983 540 1523

16 Sharon DiTondo (NY) 408 456 493 1357 162 1519

17 Vilma Gonzalez (PA) 411 372 403 1186 324 1510

18 Eleanor Edwards (OH) 323 362 259 944 540 1484

�1



CSWBAD 2017 - All -Event Actual Results
Name Single Double Team Series Prize

1 Sarah Gagliano (MO 466 602 576 1644 $70.00
2 Lisa Alfieri (NY) 434 555 480 1469 $30.00
3 Lily Chin-Halas (ONT) 527 458 470 1455 $20.00
4 Ramona Duncan (NC) 470 505 432 1407

5 Sharon DiTondo (NY) 408 456 493 1357

6 Marie Tice (NY) 417 449 481 1347

7 Teresa Sinks (IL) 369 462 473 1304

8 Susie Bachtel (OH) 433 380 491 1304

9 Bonnie Conner (IN) 381 436 431 1248

10 Mary Morgan (IL) 439 339 464 1242

11 Vilma Gonzalez (PA) 411 372 403 1186

12 Mary Ann Weiner (IL) 386 399 329 1114

Seniors Team & Single Handicap Results
Name Single 

Series
Single 
HDCP

Team 
Series

Team 
HDCP

Series HC Total Prize

1 Lily Chin-Halas 527 614 470 557 997 174 1171 $30.00
2 Bonnie Conner 381 537 431 587 812 312 1124 $20.00
3 Susie Bachtel 433 523 491 581 924 180 1104
4 Ramona Duncan 470 563 432 525 902 186 1088
5 Mary Ann Weiner 386 527 329 470 715 282 997
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2017 CSWBAD PRIZES
NAME     2017 Grand Total TEAM HCP SINGLE HCP DOUBLE 

HCP
ALL EVENT 

HCP
ALL EVENT 

ACTUAL

SENIOR 
TEAM-

SINGLE HCP

Oliasz 
Champison

TOTAL:  $$  

Bonnie Conner $145.00 $85.00 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00

Cindy Latella $175.00 $175.00

Colly Baird $260.00 $175.00 $40.00 $45.00 $58.00

Delfine Ziegler $10.00 $10.00

Eleanor Edwards

Jessica Schmidt $175.00 $175.00 $265.00

Lily Chin-Halas $150.00 $85.00 $20.00 $15.00 $30.00 $133.00

Lisa Alfieri $210.00 $175.00 $35.00

Marie Tice $175.00 $175.00

Mary Morgan $250.00 $175.00 $75.00

Mary Ann Weiner

Ramona Duncan $105.00 $85.00 $20.00

Sara Hadlock $125.00 $85.00 $40.00

Sarah Gagalino $265.00 $175.00 $20.00 $70.00

Sari Dyce $85.00 $85.00

Sharon DiTondo

Susie Bachtel $85.00 $85.00

Teresa Sinks

Traci Matuszak $85.00 $85.00

Vilma Gonzlez
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